Armorel School District
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

2023-2024 Contract Info

Name
ALLEN, NIKITA

APPLEBY, JOHNNY

APPLEBY, NANCY

BAKER, GREGORY

BARNES, LORA

BOOKER, MELISSA

BUGOS, HOLLY

BYRD, ANTHONY

CARTER, STEPHANIE

CASEY, LEIGH

CLAYTON, JAIME

DAVIES, SARAH

DIAL, JENNIFER

DUREN, ALAYNA

ELLIOTT, CHRISTY

FLATNESS, MANDI

GIFFORD, MARY

GREEN, VANESSA

HARDESTY, JENNIFER

HAZELWOOD, BRITTANY

Current Contract Title Degree Title
HIGHLY QUALIFIED PARAPROFESSIONAL
CLASSROOM TEACHER BACHELORS
PARAPROFESSIONAL
TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER MASTERS
COUNSELOR BACHELORS
CLASSROOM TEACHER MASTERS
CLASSROOM TEACHER BACHELORS
CLASSROOM TEACHER BACHELORS
CLASSROOM TEACHER MASTERS
CLASSROOM TEACHER BACHELORS
CLASSROOM TEACHER BACHELORS
HIGHLY QUALIFIED PARAPROFESSIONAL
CLASSROOM TEACHER MASTERS
FOOD PREP & DISPENSING
CLASSROOM TEACHER BACHELORS
CLASSROOM TEACHER
DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE ASST/ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
CLASSROOM TEACHER BACHELORS

Employee Type
Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in Total
15

215

29

25

26

23

14

12

24

10

Days Worked
183

190

183

240

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

183

190

180

183

190

240

Annual Salary

Additional Duties
25,912.80  Addition Duty Description
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description
18,226.80  Addition Duty Description
40,665.60  Addition Duty Description
55,500.00  Addition Duty Description
TCHR MASTERS
51,250.00  Addition Duty Description
CHEERLEADING SR
PARENT CTR FACI
52,000.00  Addition Duty Description
TCHR MASTERS
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description
55,500.00  Addition Duty Description
TCHR MASTERS
53,700.00  Addition Duty Description
7TH GRADE COACH
ASST G HS BSKTB
BASEBALL/SOFTBA
ELEM COACH
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description
23,350.80  Addition Duty Description
58,000.00  Addition Duty Description
NAT. BOARD CERT
TCHR MASTERS
13,338.00  Addition Duty Description
25,737.12  Addition Duty Description
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description
40,553.60  Addition Duty Description
CASBO CERTIFIED
52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
750.00
500.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
350.00
600.00
2,000.00
750.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,500.00
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary

2,000.00
Actual Salary



HENDERSON, LISA

HODGE, CASSANDRA

HOPPER, ANDREA

HOPPER, KELLEY

HUFFMAN, CODIE

HUGHES, REBECCA

JOHNSON, BRITTINI

KENNON, MARILYN

KING, ELIZABETH

LACER, LEILANIE

LAMPE, MELISSA

LINDSEY, JACY

MANUEL, KRISTY

MCLEAN, BOBBIE

MILLER, MANDY

MILLER, SHANNON

MOORE, CHARISSA

MORGAN, TIFFANY

NIXON, STEPHANIE

PARKER, KRYSTAL

PARSONS, ANGELA

RAZER, TANYA

183 DAY DISTANCE LEARNIING FACILITATOR

5 HOUR CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

FOOD PREP & DISPENSING

CLASSROOM TEACHER

BOOKKEEPER/DISTRICT TREASURER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

AGRICULTURE TEACHER

SUPERINTENDENT

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

MASTERS

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

16

15

15

115

15

18

13

12

12

18.5

26

18

25

183

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

180

190

240

190

240

240

190

190

190

190

TCHR MASTERS
27,274.32  Addition Duty Description

33,250.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description

55,600.00  Addition Duty Description

LEA SPED SUPVSR
TCHR MASTERS
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description

52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
50,300.00  Addition Duty Description

NEWSPAPER SPONS
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description

52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description

52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
50,000.00  Addition Duty Description

17,496.00  Addition Duty Description

52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
45,542.40  Addition Duty Description

58,550.00  Addition Duty Description
7TH GRADE COACH
ALTHLETIC DIR.

GOLF COACH
HS GIRLS BASKET
JR BASKETBALL C

TRACK COACH
63,157.89  Addition Duty Description

96,287.49  Addition Duty Description

54,500.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
55,500.00  Addition Duty Description

2,000.00
Actual Salary

0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,600.00
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
300.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
350.00
1,500.00
500.00
3,000.00
2,200.00
1,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary

2,000.00
Actual Salary

2,000.00
Actual Salary

2,000.00
Actual Salary



RITCHEY, HILLARY

RUDDICK, GENAYA

SANDERS, MATTHEW

SANDERS, STEVEN

SANDERS, STEVEN

SEIB, CORBETT

SIMONS, SALLY

SIMS, STANISHA

STEWART, SHARYL

TIFFANY, PAULA

TILLMAN, TERRY

TUNE-GRIBBLE, MELISSA

TURNER, DETSIL

VANDYKE, CHASITY

WALLACE, LANA

WARHURST, GINA

WELCH, AMANDA

WELCH, MICHAEL

WELD, JENA

PRINCIPAL

TECHNOLOGY TECHNICIAN

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

HIGHLY QUALIFIED PARAPROFESSIONAL

CLASSROOM TEACHER

FOOD PREP & DISPENSING

CLASSROOM TEACHER

PRINCIPAL'S ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

CLASSROOM TEACHER

PRINCIPAL'S ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

PARAPROFESSIONAL

CLASSROOM TEACHER

FOOD SERVICE SUPERVISOR

NURSE

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

17

26

28

21

11

16

13

190

210

240

190

190

190

183

190

180

190

190

205

190

220

182

190

190

TCHR MASTERS
57,000.00  Addition Duty Description

SPEECH PATH

TCHR MASTERS
66,723.68  Addition Duty Description

ELEM COACH

ELEM PRINCIPAL

TCHR MASTERS
33,465.60  Addition Duty Description

58,700.00  Addition Duty Description
ALTHLETIC DIR.
HS GIRLS BASKET
JR BASKETBALL C

TCHR MASTERS
58,700.00  Addition Duty Description

ALTHLETIC DIR.
HS GIRLS BASKET
JR BASKETBALL C

TCHR MASTERS
52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

BASEBALL/SOFTBA
21,813.60  Addition Duty Description

52,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
14,850.00  Addition Duty Description

55,500.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
31,734.00  Addition Duty Description

55,500.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
30,012.00  Addition Duty Description

19,251.60  Addition Duty Description

50,500.00  Addition Duty Description

CHEERLEADING JR
38,051.20  Addition Duty Description

31,551.52  Addition Duty Description

51,200.00  Addition Duty Description
ASST B HS BSKTB
AST.B/S S/B

52,300.00  Addition Duty Description
QUIZ BOWL COACH
TCHR MASTERS

2,000.00

Actual Salary
5,000.00
2,000.00

Actual Salary
750.00
6,500.00
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
1,500.00
3,000.00
2,200.00
2,000.00

Actual Salary
1,500.00
3,000.00
2,200.00
2,000.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
500.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
600.00
600.00

Actual Salary
300.00
2,000.00



WHITLEY, ASHLEY

WILLIAMS, PAULA

WYATT, QUANTA

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

MASTERS

Certified

Certified

Certified

17

190

198

190

52,500.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
54,105.26  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS
54,000.00  Addition Duty Description

TCHR MASTERS

Actual Salary

2,000.00
Actual Salary

2,000.00
Actual Salary

2,000.00



